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Estimating  
 

David G. Smith 
David@rivalinsulation.com 

586-907-8479 

Warehouse Manager 
 

warehouse@rivalinsulation.com 
248-808-6426 

 

Rival Insulation  
840 Hilton, Ferndale, MI 48220 

248-808-6426 
248-808-6534 Fax 

 

Field Foreman 
TBD 

 
 

President 
Chris Tremberth  
586-907-8107 

Vice President 
Paul E. McEachren 

586-907-7563 

Field Labor 
Superintendent 

 
Eric Krekelberg  

eric@rivalinsulation.com 
586-524-7475 

 

Accounting Manager  
 

Cathy Fanelli  
Cathy@rivalinsulation.com 

248-808-6426 

Field Crew  
TBD  

 
 

Administrative Assistant 
 

Deb Parus  
Deb@rivalinsulation.com 

248-808-6426 

Safety Manager 
 

Lisa Macauley 
lmacauley@proficienttc.com 

586-651-1811 

 

Human Resources 
 

Felicia Harris  
Felicia.Harris@elshadd

aiconsulting.net 
586-461-1400 
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